
From: Harris MacLeod harris.macleod@sclgroup.cc
Subject: CA Intelligence report

Date: October 19, 2015 at 04:49
To:
Cc: Sabhita Raju sabhita.raju@sclgroup.cc, Sabrina Martin sabrina.martin@sclgroup.cc, Kyriakos Klosidis

kyriakos.klosidis@sclgroup.cc, Alexander Nix alexander.nix@cambridgeanalytica.org, Alex Muir alex.muir@sclgroup.cc,
Pere W. Brown pere.w.brown@sclgroup.cc, James Hillier james.hillier@sclgroup.cc, Jon Hassain jon.hassain@sclgroup.cc,
Jordanna Zetter jordanna.zetter@cambridgeanalytica.org, Brittany Kaiser brittany.kaiser@cambridgeanalytica.org,
Bianca Indipendente bianca.indipendente@sclgroup.cc, Matthew Binns matthew.binns@sclgroup.cc, Kieran Ward
kieran.ward@sclgroup.cc, Tim Glister tim.glister@sclgroup.cc, Sebastian Richards sebastian.richards@cambridgeanalytica.org,
Katharine O'Hara katy.ohara@sclgroup.cc, data@sclgroup.cc, Jordan Kleiner jordan.kleiner@sclgroup.cc, Matt Rizzetta
mrizzetta@n6a.com, Robert Murtfeld robert.murtfeld@cambridgeanalytica.org

Hello,

Attached is our latest CA Intelligence report, providing some analysis of the GOP primary race based on our ongoing research. 

Topics included in this report include:

- Why the GOP vice presidential running mate could matter more this time around
- The electorate’s mixed feelings about outsider vs. establishment candidates
- Planned Parenthood and the politics of government shutdowns
- Hillary Clinton and emailgate
- Views of foreign policy

Please share with with clients, prospective clients and anyone else in your network that may find it interesting. And feedback is most
welcome.

Best,

Harris
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